

Free Questions for FCP_FMGM_AD-7.4

Shared by Fitzgerald on 04-10-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An administrator created a new global policy package that includes header and footer policies and then assigned it to an ADOM. What are two outcomes of this action? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- To assign another global policy package later to the same ADOM, you must unassign this policy first.
- B- After you assign the global policy package to an ADOM, the impacted policy packages become hidden in that ADOM.
- C- You can edit or delete all the global objects in the global ADOM.
- D- You must manually move the header and footer policies after the policy assignment.

Answer:

A, C

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which statement about the upgrade of ADOMs on FortiManager is true?

Options:

- A-** To ensure database consistency, you must upgrade an ADOM before you upgrade the devices in it.
- B-** Upgrading the FortiManager version upgrades all existing ADOMs automatically.
- C-** You cannot import policies from a device until its FortiOS version matches the ADOM version.
- D-** ADOMs using global objects can be upgraded before or after upgrading the global database ADOM.

Answer:

A

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An administrator configures a new OSPF area on FortiManager and has not yet pushed the changes to the managed FortiGate device. In which database will the configuration be saved?

Options:

- A- Device-level database
- B- ADOM-level database
- C- Configuration-level database
- D- Revision history database

Answer:

A

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Exhibit.

Metadata Variables		CLI Configurations
<input type="button" value="+ Create New"/> <input type="button" value="Edit"/> <input type="button" value="Delete"/> <input type="button" value="More"/>		
<input type="checkbox"/>	Name	
<input type="checkbox"/>	DMZ_SUBNET	
<input type="checkbox"/>	ISP1_SUBNET	
<input type="checkbox"/>	LAN_SUBNET	

What is true about the objects highlighted in the image?

Options:

- A- They can be set to optional or required.
- B- They are available across all ADOMs by default.
- C- They can be used as variables in scripts.
- D- They cannot be created in the global database ADOM.

Answer:

C

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Push updates are failing on a FortiGate device that is located behind a NAT device. Which two settings should the administrator check? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- That the override server IP address is set on FortiManager and the NAT device
- B- That the external IP address on the NAT device is set to DHCP and configured with the virtual IP
- C- That the NAT device IP address and correct ports are configured on FortiManager
- D- That the virtual IP address and correct ports are set on the NAT device

Answer:

C, D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Refer to the exhibit.

FortiManager script

Create New Script

Script Name

Routing

Comments

Type

CLI Script

Run script on

Device Database

Script details

Search...



```
1 config router prefix-list
2 edit public
3 config rule
4 edit 1
5 set prefix 0.0.0.0/0
6 set action permit
7 next
8 edit 2
9 set prefix 8.8.8.8/32
10 set action deny
11 end
```

Revert All Changes

Advanced Device Filters >

Which two results occur if the script is run using the Device Database option? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A-** You must install these changes on a managed device using the Install Wizard.
- B-** The successful execution of a script on the Device Database creates a new revision history.
- C-** The script history shows successful installation of the script on the remote FortiGate device.
- D-** The device Config Status is tagged as Modified.

Answer:

A, D

To Get Premium Files for FCP_FMG_AD-7.4 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/fcp_fmgaad-7.4

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/fortinet/pdf/fcp-fmg-ad-7.4>

